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No.

of responses =5

Survey Results

Relative Frequencies of answers ~ Std. Dev. Mean
. 25% 0% 50% 0% 25%

Question text Left pole ' : Right pole g:'ﬂt\)/ie(;fnresponses
dev.=Std. Dev.
ab.=Abstention

1 2 3 4 5
Scale Histogram
1. Learn on the job 2 (IV1408 _01) - Module
. 0% 0% 0%  40% _ 60%
Y| have learned a lot from this module. disagree — T agree n=5,
r 1 av.=4.
' dev.=0.5
1 2 3 4 5
. . . 0% 0% 0% 40% 60%

2 | think the module offered me enough variety in disagree — T agree n=s,
the form of lectures, tutorials, self-study and the e Seveos
like.

1 2 3 4 5
. 0% 0% 20% 40% 40%
9 | think the exam really tested what was taught. disagree - - — T T agree s,
r o av.=4.
! dev.=0.8
1 2 3 4 5
. . . . 0% 0% 0% 60% 40%

| am happy with the information about this module disagree - - —T T agree =S,

and the way it was provided. | | iy
1 2 3 4 5
- . . 0%  20% 0%  20%  60%

9 | am satisfied with the quality of the books/ disagree - —T N - agree n=s

readers. f i =42
1 2 3 4 5
. . . 0%  40%  20% 0% _ 40%

9 | think the number of contact hours with teaching disagree —T T agree n=s
staff in the form of lectures, tutorials, group-work, ’ ' ' prhepey
etc. was okay.

1 2 3 4 5
' On average | spent --- hours (hours of contact and selfstudy)per week on this module.
0- 8 hours 0% n=s
9 - 16 hours 0%
17 - 24 hours 0%
25 - 32 hours [ ) 80%
33-40hours ] 20%
> 40 hours 0%
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2. Lectures Animal Biology - Lecture(s)
: . . 0% 0% 0%  40%  60%
2D | think the lecture(s) is(are) relevant for this disagree — T, agree n=5,
r 1 av.=4.
module. ' dev.=0.5
1 2 3 4 5
0% 0% 0% 40% 60%
>2 | have learned a lot from the lecture(s). disagree — T, agree n=s,
F 1 av.=4.
' dev.=0.5
1 2 3 4 5
3. Tom Vingerhoets Learn on the job 2 - Lecturer
. . 0% 0% 0%  40%  60%
% Content-wise, | think the lecturer was very good. disagree — T agree n=5
r 1 av.=4.
' dev.=0.5
1 2 3 4 5
: 0% 0%  20%  60%  20%
2 | thought the lecturer managed the learning disagree agree n=5,
process very well. Seve0.7
1 2 3 4 5
4. Annemarije Verspuy Learn on the job 2 - Lecturer
. . 0% 0% 0% 40% 60%
D Content-wise, | think the lecturer was very good. disagree — T agree n=s,
F 1 av.=4.
' dev.=0.5
1 2 3 4 5
. 0% 0% 0% 40% 60%
2| thought the lecturer managed the learning disagree — T agree n=5
process very well. e prhaarys
1 2 3 4 5
5. PBL - PBL
. L L 0% 0%  40%  20%  40%

Y | believe PBL fits in well with this module. disagree agree n=s,
av.=
dev.=1

1 2 3 4 5
. . . . 0% 0% 0% 40% 60%
2 | think that the PBL sessions were sufficiently disagree — T, agree n=s,
challenging for me. - dev=05
1 2 3 4 5
. 0% 0% 0% 60% 40%
*¥ | have learned a lot from the PBL sessions. disagree T3 agree s,
F 1 av.=4.
' dev.=0.5
1 2 3 4 5
6. Docent selectie
&1 Kies hier van wie je de les(sen) uit voorgaande vraag hebt gehad:
Geen 0% n=s
0%
) 100%

Tom Vingerhoets PBL
Shirley Reijnst PBL |
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7. Tom Vingerhoets PBL - PBL Supervisor

™| think that the supervisor gave me useful

2 | think that the supervisor was encouraging.

The evaluation will not be displayed due to low response rate.

The evaluation will not be displayed due to low response rate.

8. Shirley Reijnst PBL - PBL Supervisor

8.1)

0%

0%

0%

40%

60%

| think that the supervisor gave me useful disagree L agree s
feedback on my personal performance. v Cove05
1 2 3 4 5
. . . 0% 0% 0% 40% 60%
2 | think that the supervisor was encouraging. disagree —— agree =S e
dev.=0.5
1 2 3 4 5
9. Practicals - Practical
. . . 0% 0% 20% 40% 40%
*D | feel the practical is relevant for this module. disagree : N , agree s,
dev.=0.8
1 2 3 4 5
. . . . 0% 0% 20% 40% 40%
2 | think the practical was sufficiently challenging for disagree : N : agree s
me. dev.=0.8
1 2 3 4 5
. . 0% 0% 20% 40% 40%
*3 | have learned a lot from this practical. disagree , N , agree "5
dev.=0.8
1 2 3 4 5
10. Tom Vingerhoets Practicals - Practical supervisor
. . 0% 0% 60% 20% 20%
%Y | think that the supervisor gave me useful disagree 7 ; agree n=5
1 av.=3.6
feedback. v 209
1 2 3 4 5
11. Annemarije Verspuy Practicals - Practical supervisor
. . 0% 0% 20% 60% 20%
" | think that the supervisor gave me useful disagree agree n=5
feedback. dev.=0.7
1 2 3 4 5
12. Sanne Meuleberg Practicals - Practical supervisor
. . 0% 0% 0% 50% 50%
2% | think that the supervisor gave me useful disagree T 1T agree n=4
F 1 av.=4.5
feedback. v =06
1 2 3 4 5
13. Traineeship - Project
. . . 0% 20% 0% 0% 80%
31 | feel the project is relevant for this module. disagree : N agree "=
dev.=1.3
1 2 3 4 5
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0% 0% 0% 20% 80%

132 | think the project was sufficiently challenging for disagree o agree n=s
av.=4.
me. dev.=0.4
1 2 3 4 5

33 | have learned a lot from this project. n=5

disagree I = " agree av.=4.2
dev.=0.8
1 2 3 4 5
14. Docent selectie
1 Kies hier van wie je de les(sen) uit voorgaande vraag hebt gehad:
Geen 0% n=s
Tom Vingerhoets Traineeship 0%
Shirley Reijnst Traineeship () 20%
Niels Bohnen Traineeship 0%
Peter Roelofs Traineeship :] 20%
Marcel Geijsberts Traineeship :] 40%
Annemarije Verspuy Traineeship S 20%
15. Tom Vingerhoets Traineeship - Project supervisor

5 | think that the supervisor gave me useful The evaluation will not be displayed due to low response rate.

~ feedbgck. ...

52 | think the supervisor kept to the arrangements. The evaluation will not be displayed due to low response rate.

16. Shirley Reijnst Traineeship - Project supervisor
. . 0% 0% 0% 0% 100%
5" | think that the supervisor gave me useful disagree agree n=1
feedback. e
1 2 3 4 5
. . 0% 0% 0% 0%  100%

'82) | think the supervisor kept to the arrangements. disagree agree n=1_

dev.=0
1 2 3 4 5
17. Niels Bohnen Traineeship - Project supervisor

1| think that the supervisor gave me useful The evaluation will not be displayed due to low response rate.

~ feedbgck. ...

72 | think the supervisor kept to the arrangements. The evaluation will not be displayed due to low response rate.

18. Peter Roelofs Traineeship - Project supervisor
. . 0% 0% 100% 0% 0%
81 | think that the supervisor gave me useful disagree agree n=1
feedback. dovso
1 2 3 4 5
. . 0%  100% 0% 0% 0%

'82) | think the supervisor kept to the arrangements. disagree agree n=1_
av.=,
dev.=0

1 2 3 4 5
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[ 19. Marcel Geijsberts Traineeship - Project supervisor

J

. . 0% 0% 0% 0% 100%
9" ] think that the supervisor gave me useful disagree agree n=2_
feedback. dev.=0
1 2 3 4 5
. . 0% 0% 0% 0% 100%
92| think the supervisor kept to the arrangements. disagree agree n=2
dev.=0
1 2 3 4 5
20. Annemarije Verspuy Traineeship - Project supervisor
. . 0% 0% 0% 100% 0%
0 | think that the supervisor gave me useful disagree agree n=1
feedback. P
1 2 3 4 5
. . 0% 0% 0% 100% 0%
202) | think the supervisor kept to the arrangements. disagree agree =1,
dev.=0
1 2 3 4 5
21. Lectures Statistics - Lecture(s)
. . . 0% 20% 20% 20% 40%
210 ] think the lecture(s) is(are) relevant for this disagree 7 , agree n=5
| av.=3.8
module. ' dev=13
1 2 3 4 5
0% 0% 40% 20% 40%
2 | have learned a lot from the lecture(s). disagree agree n=5
dev.=1
1 2 3 4 5
[22. Erno Kuiper Lectures Statistics - Lecturer }
. . 0% 0% 20% 40% 40%
21 Content-wise, | think the lecturer was very good. disagree : N , agree "5
dev.=0.8
1 2 3 4 5
. 0% 0% 20% 60% 20%
222 | thought the lecturer managed the learning disagree agree n=5
process very well. devm0.7
1 2 3 4 5
23. Learn on the job 2 (IV1408_21) - In conclusion
. % % % % % % % 0% % 0%
21 My final mark for the module as a whole would T T T T T T 0 n=5__
F 1 av.=/.
be... 2 dev.=1.1
1 4 10
. . . . . . 0% 0% 20% 40% 40%
%3 This questionnaire is sufficiently clear to me. disagree : N , agree s,
dev.=0.8
1 2 3 4 5
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Comments Report

3. Tom Vingerhoets Learn on the job 2 - Lecturer

3 For the lecturer | have got the following advice and/or compliment:

B The content is very interesting but also very hard. At times it's hard to keep up, but time is limited and sometimes there's no time to
explain everything properly. This makes it harder to understand everything, | have the feeling that sometimes there is too much

crammed into one lecture.

4. Annemarije Verspuy Learn on the job 2 - Lecturer

“3) For the lecturer | have got the following advice and/or compliment:

B Everything is well-explained, lectures are interesting.

8. Shirley Reijnst PBL - PBL Supervisor

83 For the supervisor | have got the following advice and/or compliment:

B Advice given during the PBL sessions was very useful. However | think that 2 PBL's was too much for this module.

B | liked how Shirley steered us during the process

10. Tom Vingerhoets Practicals - Practical supervisor

2 For the supervisor | have got the following advice and/or compliment:

B Feedback wasn't really given. Explanations on beforehand of the practicals was good.

11. Annemarije Verspuy Practicals - Practical supervisor

"2 For the supervisor | have got the following advice and/or compliment:

B The ethical discussions are a good adding to the practicals

12. Sanne Meuleberg Practicals - Practical supervisor

22 For the supervisor | have got the following advice and/or compliment:

B The support of Sanne during the practicals is clear and useful

18. Peter Roelofs Traineeship - Project supervisor

8% For the supervisor | have got the following advice and/or compliment:

B React on your mail when someone tries to contact you, have more contact with other supervisors about how they do it. You're the
researcher, | got the feeling that | could learn a lot more from you than | do at the moment. If every other student has an appointment
with its student to discuss the plan of action and we do agree to have an appointment, | sent my schedule, but you just didn't react and
in the end, you said it was not meant that a student discusses his plan of action with his supervisor. | hope next block our contact can
be nicer and that | can learn a lot from you. | want to learn how to do a proper research project, but if | don't get the guidance that is

necessary to learn this, | can also not develop it.

19. Marcel Geijsberts Traineeship - Project supervisor

%3 For the supervisor | have got the following advice and/or compliment:

B Feedback of Marcel was detailed and useful. However | haven't received my final grade yet for the plan of action.
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22. Erno Kuiper Lectures Statistics - Lecturer

23) For the lecturer | have got the following advice and/or compliment:

B | think the statistics are very hard but useful - not often, but they can be. Especially for my research they are useful. It's good that it's
an open book exam, because everything we have to learn is really a lot. It's nice that Erno really takes the time to explain things.

23. Learn on the job 2 (IV1408_21) - In conclusion

%2 For this module | have got the following advice and/or compliment:
B Qverall this block has brought too much workload

B The module surely was interesting, but the workload was way too high. Especially in combination with the traineeship and the
research. Plus the fact that the biology exam was moved to the Friday before the exam week. All together the high workload had a
negative impact on my quality of work.

B The module was way too busy looking to the combination with the module agrifood chains and with the traineeship. | want to deliver
quality, not quantity. In this block, | got the feeling that | only had to deliver quantity and this is not good. Look to this and look how you
can make the workload less.

B The overall combined workload, in conjunction with other modules, was sometimes a lot and i felt disappointed on a few occasions
when going to lectures, PBL's and the lab feeling unprepared.
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